
Quad Racing Pulcini - Gara 2

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 209 CARMINATI F. - Minarelli 10:37.520
Tempo Gara

1 1:09.232 15:50:52.718

2 1:09.556 15:52:02.274

3 1:09.228 15:53:11.502

4 1:09.223 15:54:20.725

5 1:08.661 15:55:29.386

6 1:09.677 15:56:39.063

7 1:09.048 15:57:48.111

8 1:10.851 15:58:58.962

9 1:12.191 16:00:11.153

 Po. 2 - # 31 CANETTI D. - Minarelli + 48.972
Dif. Primo

1 1:12.007 15:50:56.268

2 1:12.465 15:52:08.733

3 1:14.303 15:53:23.036

4 1:14.939 15:54:37.975

5 1:14.506 15:55:52.481

6 1:16.056 15:57:08.537

7 1:17.211 15:58:25.748

8 1:17.647 15:59:43.395

9 1:16.730 16:01:00.125

Fastest lap: 1:08.661 
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